KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

83 60 010

Pipe Wrench S-Type

AR

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

Pliers

weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute
Clamping width

Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for nuts

Inner diameter, inches

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

e guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched

e time-saving, precise adjustment of the gripping width directly on the
workpiece at the push of a button

less effort required due to self-locking action

no unintentional shifting of the pliers handles

high wear resistance due to the additionally hardened teeth
maximum load capability thanks to completely hardened handles
Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

8360 010
4003773075424
red powder-coated
998 g

330 x 70 x 25 mm

42 mm
a15/8

@ 121/32 Inch
42 mm

1 Inch

21040301
EC000842
EC000842
AAC492c005
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