

Product information

83 60 010

Pipe Wrench S-Type



- guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched
- time-saving, precise adjustment of the gripping width directly on the workpiece at the push of a button
- less effort required due to self-locking action
- no unintentional shifting of the pliers handles
- high wear resistance due to the additionally hardened teeth
- maximum load capability thanks to completely hardened handles
- Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

Allgemein	
Article No.	83 60 010
EAN	4003773075424
Pliers	red powder-coated
weight	998 g
Dimensions	330 x 70 x 25 mm

Technische Attribute	
Clamping width	42 mm
Capacities for pipes (diameter)	Ø 1 5/8
Capacities for pipes (diameter)	Ø 1 21/32 Inch
Capacities for nuts	42 mm
Inner diameter, inches	1 Inch

Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040301
ETIM 5.0	EC000842
ETIM 6.0	EC000842
proficl@ss 6.0	AAC492c005

technical change and errors excepted